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OPENING
10/29/2018

BOSTON RED SOX 6/1
HOUSTON ASTROS 6/1
NEW YORK YANKEES 7
LOS ANGELES DODGERS 6/1
CLEVELAND INDIANS 10/1
CHICAGO CUBS 101
MILWAUKEE BREWERS 1211
ATLANTA BRAVES 1271
ST. LOUIS CARDINALS 15/1

WASHINGTON NATIONALS 15/1

PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES 201
OAKLAND ATHLETICS 251
COLORADO ROCKIES 251

NEW YORK METS 30/1
TAMPA BAY RAYS 40/1
LOS ANGELES ANGELS 40/1
SEATTLE MARINERS 50/1
PITTSBURGH PIRATES 50/1

ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS 60/1

MINNESOTA TWINS
TORONTO BLUE JAYS
CHICAGO WHITE SOX

60/1
60/1
60/1

SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS 80/1

TEXAS RANGERS
SAN DIEGO PADRES
CINCINNATI REDS
MIAMI MARLINS
DETROIT TIGERS

100/1
100/1
200/1
200/1
200/1

KANSAS CITY ROYALS 200/1
300/1

BALTIMORE ORIOLES

1/29/2019

6/1
6/1
13/2
6/1
10/1
101
1211
1271
10/1
10/1
15/1
251
251
30/1
30/
40/1
300/1
60/1
300/1
60/1
60/1
40/1
80/1
100/1
100/1
70/1
2001
200/
200/1
300/1
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5115

BOSTON RED SOX
HOUSTON ASTROS
NEW YORK YANKEES
CLEVELAND INDIANS
OAKLAND ATHLETICS
TAMPA BAY RAYS
LOS ANGELES ANGELS
SEATTLE MARINERS
MINNESOTA TWINS
TORONTO BLUE JAYS
CHICAGO WHITE SOX
TEXAS RANGERS
DETROIT TIGERS
KANSAS CITY ROYALS
BALTIMORE ORIOLES
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CURRENT

OPENING
10/29/2018

+275
+275
7/2
5/1
12/1
201
20/1
251
30/1
30/1
30/1
50/1
100/1
100/1
150/1

<

CURRENT
1/29/2019

+275
+275
+275
5/1
12/1
15/1
20/1
150/1
30/
30/1
201
50/1
100/1
100/1
150/1
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5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135

LOS ANGELES DODGERS
CHICAGO CUBS
MILWAUKEE BREWERS
ATLANTA BRAVES
ST. LOUIS CARDINALS
WASHINGTON NATIONALS
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
COLORADO ROCKIES
NEW YORK METS
PITTSBURGH PIRATES
ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS
SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS
SAN DIEGO PADRES
CINCINNATI REDS
MIAMI MARLINS

*OPENING LINES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

OPENING
10/29/2018

7/2

5/1

6/1

6/1

8/1

8/1

10/1
15/1
151
251
30/1
401
50/1
50/1

100/1

CURRENT
1/29/2019

7/2
5/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
4/1
7
15/1
151
30/1
150/1
401
50/1
35/1
100/1



